Rock Hill High School
Make-up School Schedule 2nd Semester 2016-2017
There is a charge of $20 per session payable by cash only.  This must be paid at the door. Students must be on time.  Students will not be admitted late to MUS sessions. Make-up school is held in the Library.
Tuesday, March 21



4:00 pm – 7:00 pm

Wednesday, March 22


4:00 pm – 7:00 pm

Thursday, March 23



4:00 pm – 7:00 pm

Saturday, March 25



8:00 am – 3:00 pm

Tuesday, April 25



4:00 pm – 7:00 pm

Wednesday, April 26



4:00 pm – 7:00 pm

Thursday, April 27



4:00 pm – 7:00 pm

Saturday, April 29



8:00 am – 3:00 pm

Tuesday, May 2



4:00 pm – 7:00 pm

Wednesday, May 3



4:00 pm – 7:00 pm

Thursday, May 4



4:00 pm – 7:00 pm

Tuesday, May 9



4:00 pm – 7:00 pm

Wednesday, May 10



4:00 pm – 7:00 pm

Thursday, May 11



4:00 pm – 7:00 pm

Tuesday, May 16



4:00 pm – 7:00 pm

Wednesday, May 17



4:00 am – 7:00 pm

Thursday, May 18



4:00 pm – 7:00 pm

Saturday, May 20



8:00 am – 3:00 pm
JJune make up school is for our Seniors that did not make up all seat time and did not walk across stage
Monday, June 5



8:00 am – 5:00 pm

Tuesday, June 6



8:00 am – 5:00 pm

Wednesday, June 7



8:00 am – 5:00 pm

Thursday, June 8



8:00 am – 5:00 pm
  Morning Tutoring is available free of charge every morning in room A113 7:20-8:20
Saturday-pizza will be ordered for $1.00 a slice, $1.50 for a drink; bring small change.
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